MICROTASK MINI ®
IC RATED ROUND AND SQUARE
RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MICROTASK MINI
Page 1

WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: MDL-3AR-27-WH
- - -
- - -
Catalog No. Trim Shape Trim Dimensions Wattage Lumens Color Temp. CRI Finish
MDL-3R-27-WH Round 3-3/8” dia. x 1-1/2” depth 8W 545 2700K 90+ White
MDL-3R-30-WH Round 3-3/8” dia. x 1-1/2” depth 8W 550 3000K 90+ White
MDL-3S-27-WH Square 3-1/2” SQ.. x 2-1/2” depth 8W 550 2700K 90+ White
MDL-3S-30-WH Square 3-1/2” SQ.. x 2-1/2” depth 8W 560 3000K 90+ White
MDL-3AR-27-WH Round 3-3/8” dia. x 1-1/2” depth 8W 545 2700K 90+ White
MDL-3AR-30-WH Round 3-3/8” dia. x 1-1/2” depth 8W 550 3000K 90+ White
- - - -
CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS: 2.75”
MICROTASK MINI ®
IC RATED ROUND AND SQUARE